esO

a great deal of difference

Product Data Sheet

FAMAOZ2 — Fluid Repellent Face Mask

C€ EN 14683:2019

A0 m fm x W

Disposable Medical Mask

Type IR, Non-sterile

Essential Supply Products Ltd

Product Type:
Colour:
Length:
Width:

Ply:

Inner Packaging:

Outer Packaging:
Case Size:

Case Weight:
Per Case:

Cases per Layer:
Case per Pallet:

Barcode:

Commodity Code:

Blackmore Park, Hanley Swan, Malvern, Worcestershire WR8 OEF

+44 (0) 1684 893 797

+44 (0) 1684 893 593
enquiries@espenigma.com
www.espenigma.com

Fluid Repellent Face Mask
Blue

175mm

95mm

3

Poly Bag and Boxed in
50’s

Box

525 x 409 x 414
3.00 kg

2500

6

24
5036479012232
63079098




